Kosnic.com312
Floodlight & Streetlight | Ventas II
CCT switching LED flood light with PIR sensor
Switchable CCT (3000/4000/6500K) with
remote control included
Die-cast aluminium body
Adjustable PIR sensor
Surge protection
Slim profile
1m of H05RN-F 3 x 1mm2 cable
Ventas II Sensor
Order Code
VEN10-SCT/S
VEN20-SCT/S
VEN30-SCT/S
VEN50-SCT/S
Dimensions
Product Warranty
5 Years5
General
Specification
Voltage
CRI
L80B10 Lifetime
Power Factor
Ambient
Temp
Housing
220-240Vac
50/60Hz
>80
  105000h
>0.90
-20°C to 50°C
Die-cast
aluminium+Glass
Optional Connector
KCWP3IN
IP65
Surge Protection
(L to GND)
2000V
101mm
16
6m
m
83m
m
VEN10-SCT/S
VEN30-SCT/S
163mm
22
4m
m
142m
m
129mm
19
3m
m
110m
m
VEN20-SCT/S
VEN50-SCT/S
201mm
26
9m
m
190m
m
Order Code Power Beam
Angle Finish CCT Lumen
VEN10-SCT/S 10W 105° Grey Switchable*
590lm (3000K)
660lm (4000K)
590lm (6500K)
VEN20-SCT/S 20W 105° Grey Switchable*
1410lm (3000K)
1680lm (4000K)
1410lm (6500K)
VEN30-SCT/S 30W 105° Grey Switchable*
2340lm (3000K)
2800lm (4000K)
2340lm (6500K)
VEN50-SCT/S 50W 105° Grey Switchable*
3980lm (3000K)
4980lm (4000K)
3980lm (6500K)
Type Order Code Description
Connector KCWP3IN IP67 In-line Connector
Accessory
Angled bracket for easy installation OFF/ON twice within 3 seconds to
override the PIR sensor
1m lead
Remote control
(included)
* When CCT switchable, colour temperature switches between 3000K, 4000K & 6500K
Built-in motion sensor S
Wildlife friendly*
*CCT of 3000K
CCT switching CCT